
Sl.
No
.

Name Gender Designation
Appointment 
Type Course

Aadhaar 
Number Address Email Id

Date of 
Joining

1 Ar. Dharitri Das Female Principal Regular M.ARCH. 734440731024    N2/128 I.R.C Village, 
Khordha - 751015 principal@pmca.ac.in

03.03.2003

2 Ar.Maitreyee 
Mishra Female Professor Regular B.ARCH 969365060735

Anandadham, IPC 
Plot, KaziDiha, PO 
Madhupatna,Cuttack7

maitreyee.mishra@pmca.   
ac.in 3/2/1996

3 Ar.Geetinder 
Batth Female Professor Part time B.ARCH 870077087874

Inder Bhawan,         T.V 
Road, Tulasipur 
Cuttack 753008

geetinder.batth@pmca.ac.in 15/11/1999

4 Ar.Jyotsna Datta 
Chaudhuri Female Professor Regular M.ARCH. 628103810636

CDA, Sec-10                 
Cuttack  753014

jyotsna.chaudhuri@pmca.           
   ac.in 1/3/2016

5 Ar.Kallol Datta 
Chaudhuri Male Professor Regular B.ARCH. 586182121107

Behind Govt. Bus 
Stand, Badambadi, 
Arundaya Market 

kd.chaudhuri@pmca.ac.in 3/4/2017

6 Ar.Sunita 
Maganlal Female Professor Regular B.ARCH. 536342037004

"F/11,Durgamandap 
Lane, BJB 
Nagar,Bhubaneswar,K

sunita.maganlal@pmca.ac.in 8/8/2017

7 Ar.Sesha Bhusan 
Acharya Male Professor Regular B.ARCH 741225703701

722/738, infront of Taru 
Apartment,BJB Nagar, 
Bhubaneswar Khurda 

sb.acharya@pmca.ac.in 12/6/2019

8 Dr. Anshu Sharma Male  Professor of 
Practice Part-time B.ARCH 320010836473

315 Kailash Tower-1, 
East of Kailash, 
Sriniwaspuri, South 

anshu.sharma@pmca.ac.in 1/6/2025

9 Ar.Nihar Ranjan 
Debata Male Associate 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 808985744002
C/o Plot 
No1033,Gopabandhu 
Chhak Mahanadi 

nihar.debata@pmca.ac.in 3/2/2001

10 Ar.Debashreeta 
Debabarni Female Associate 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 368732821676
Plot 562, Lewis Road , 
Samantarapur, 
Bhubaneswar

d.debashreeta@pmca.ac.         
  in 10/1/2008

11 Ar.Shankar Giri Male Associate 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 982601656416

Plot No.122 
1/5458,Lane 2C
,Mallick Complex    

shankar.giri@pmca.ac.in 9/3/2011

12 Ar.Ruma Bhatt Female Associate 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 326009951935

Plot No- 6F/1053,            
 Sector-9 CDA, 
Cuttack 753014

ruma.bhatt@pmca.ac.in 2/1/2012

13 Ar.Rajsekhar 
Choudhury Male Associate 

Professor Regular B.ARCH. 836964621578
Shree Kunj 
Appartment, Ring 
Road, Khan Nagar 

rajsekhar.choudhury@                    
     pmca.ac.in 8/1/2013

14 Ar.Amit Ashok 
Bhattacharya Male Associate 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 528039202282
Plot No. E- 177, C.D.A
Sector-07, Cuttack. 
753014 Plot No. E-177,

amit.bhattacharya@pmca.ac.
in 1/9/2016

15 Ar.Suvaj Mohanty Male Associate 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 802797087067

267c Shanti Nagar 
Jharpada, 
Bhubaneswar  Khurda 

suvaj.mohanty@pmca.ac.      
in 7/1/2017

16 Ar.Anubrata 
Pattnaik Female Associate 

Professor Regular M.ARCH. 437289699907
L-176,Baramunda      
HB Colony,near                
   Sharaswati Sishu 

anubrata.pattnaik@pmca.ac.i
n 8/3/2017
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17 Ar.Anshuman 
Mishra Male Associate 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 400171438174
C/o Prakash Chandra 
Mishra Near New High 
Court Colony At 

anshuman.mishra@pmca.      
ac.in 7/2/2018

18 Ar.Deepak Kumar 
Jena Male Associate 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 587036170465
Sri Krishna,42 Mouza, 
Jhinkiria,                      
Cuttack  754112

deepak.jena@pmca.ac.in
1/6/2018

19
Ar.Satrushna 
Kumar 
Mohapatra

Male Associate 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 711613094993

Plot No.1121/7,
Jagamara, 
Bhubaneswar Khordha 

satrushna@pmca.ac.in 3/1/2019

20 Ar.Bikash Patra Male Associate 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 824810876145

Plot No-789 ( K8), 
Kalinga Nagar, 
Ghatikia, Bhubaneswar
Khurda  751003

bikash.patra@pmca.ac.in 15/12/2024

21 Ar.Satyanaray an 
Achary Male Assoc. 

Professor Visiting B.ARCH 488540673797

C/406,SriramVihar      
Apartment, Nilakantha 
Nagar, Nayapalli, 
Bhubaneswar             
Khurda 751012

satyanarayan.achary@pmca.
ac.in 2/4/2002

22 Ar.Anjali Hota Female
Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 962526521675

Dagarpada,Cuttack- 
Cuttack  753002

anjali.hota@pmca.ac.in
1/1/2004

23 Ar.Subhransu 
Sekhar Praharaj Male Assistant 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 222310795475

Qr. No. E-49/3, Unit-9, 
Bhoi Nagar, 
Bhubaneswar Khordha 
751022

sspraharaj@pmca.ac.in 9/6/2011

24 Ms.Indrani Roy Female Assistant 
Professor Regular Humanities 266716573728

Rovers Street,
Near Durga Mandap                            
                        Cuttack 
753001

indrani.roy@pmca.ac.in

2/1/2013

25 Mr.Dusmanta 
Kumar Panda male Assistant 

Professor Regular Humanities 463357870498
Tripathy lane 
Mangalabag Cuttack 
753001

dusmanta.panda@pmca.ac.in
11/4/2013

26 Ar.Dillip Kumar Kar Male Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 850035666127

3D/1303,
2ndFloor, Sec- 11, 
Cuttack  753014

dillip.kar@pmca.ac.in 6/1/2015

27 Er.Archana Dash Female Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 827903191019

Kairapahi,Kotasahi,    
Tangi,Cuttack  752024

archana.dash@pmca.ac.in
7/1/2015

28 Ar.Monika Pritam 
Dash Female Part-time Regular B.ARCH 731372953623

Flat No. 005, Paras 
Plaza, Tinikonia 
Bagicha Cuttack 
753001

monikapritam.dash@pmca. 
ac.in

1/9/2015



29 Ar.Ankita Pati female Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 533388261784

Near I.B Road
Fakirpur, Jagatpur,                  
          Cuttack-754021 ankita.pati@pmca.ac.in 6/1/2016

30 Ar.Chitrasen 
Parida Male Assistant 

Professor Regular M.ARCH. 626071097097

A-18, Krishna Garden 
Complex Phase-1, 
Jagamara, 
Bhubaneswar, 751030

chitrasen.parida@pmca.ac.in 9/1/2016

31 Ar.Nidhi Singh female
Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 283486922612

Dolamundai,              
Cuttack   753001 nidhi.kumari@pmca.ac.in 12/1/2016

32 Ar.Prachi 
Mahajan Female Assistant 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 586039616939 Mahatab Road, 
Cuttack  753003 prachi.mahajan@pmca.ac.in 8/10/2016

33 Ar.Dibyasingh 
Jena Male Assistant 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 963964552294

At- 2026/3991,Nil
adrinagar,jharapada 
Bhubaneswar     
Khurda 751006

dibyasingh.jena@pmca.ac.in 3/11/2016

34 Ar. Smaranika 
Satpathy Female Assistant 

Professor Part-time B.ARCH 473036315829

Uchha Sahi in front of 
Lala Servicing Center, 
Mangalabag  Cuttack 
753001

smaranika.satpathy@pmca.ac
.in 11/7/2017

35 Ar.Swagatika 
Beura Female

Assistant 
Professor Part-time B.ARCH 967364692283

Shankarpur Cuttack  
754028

swagatika.beura@pmca.               
     ac.in 5/8/2017

36 Ar.Soumyashree 
Mohanty Female Assistant 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 830238553173

Chandradeipur                  
     P.O Salepur 
Chandradeipur 
Cuttack 754202

soumyashree.mohanty@          
pmca.ac.in 3/9/2017

37 Ar.Swayam 
Prakash Mohanty Male Assistant 

Professor Regular M.ARCH. 535399742522
Ashok Nagar Khurda 
Bhubaneswar            
Khurda 751009

swayamprakash.               
mohanty@pmca. ac.in 7/5/2018

38 Ar.Varanasi 
Sucheta Female Assistant 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 883980564848

V. Sucheta,                   
House no-8A, 
Kathajodi 
Enclave,Gate No-5, 
CDA-9,Cuttack 
753014

v.sucheta@pmca.ac.in 7/2/2018



39 Ar.Ananya Dash Female Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 862498832921

Plot no- 151/1,Lane-5, 
Road-1, Jagannath 
Vihar,Baramunda, 
Bhubaneswar Khurda 
751003

ananya.dash@pmca.ac.in 5/1/2019

40 Ar.Rabi Narayan 
Das Male Assistant 

Professor Regular M.ARCH. 843599562555

Plot No.- 1,Sector - 2,                     
                 Niladri Vihar,  
 Chandrasekharpur, 
Bhubaneswar   Khurda 
751021

rabinarayan.das@pmca.ac.in 1/7/2019

41 Ar.Sadhna Devi Female Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 591109596315

Plot No. 13, Kanikadevi 
College, Gotalgram, 
Bhubaneswar   Khurda 
752100 sadhna.devi@pmca.ac.in 5/9/2021

42 Ar.Chinmay 
Mohanta Male Assistant 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 558089963338
Tower A, 6 Floor,              
  Flat- 604,
Shreekhetra 
Greenwood, 

chinmay.mohant@pmca.ac.in 27/12/2022

43 Ar.Nikhil Agarwal male Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 573572940479

Swastik Center -602, 
Buxi Bazar, Mission 
Road, Cuttack 753001

nikhil.agarwal@pmca.ac.in 15/2/2023

44 Ar.Priyanka Kedia female Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 799992194699

Balu Bazar, Ganesh 
Ghat, Chandinchowk, 
Cuttack 753002

priyanka.kedia@pmca.ac.in 20/2/2023

45 Dr.Rohit Kumar Male Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH. 257263089822

13A,Brahmeswar 
Bagh, Tankapani 
Road, Bhubaneswar
 Khurda  751014

rohit.kumar@ pmca.ac.in 28/2/2024

46 Ar.Dhilan Kar Male Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 293282924567

151/1, Lane- 5, Road-1     
    Jagannath Vihar,                 
           Bhubaneswar, 
Khurda  751003 dhilan.kar@pmca.ac.in 5/2/2023



47 Ar.Ankita Mishra Female Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 559124264423

Plot no - 2074,
Chintamaniswar Area, 
2nd Lane, 
Bhubaneswar         
Khurda 751006

ankita.mishra@pmca.ac.in 5/7/2023

48 Ar. Lija Mohanty Female Assistant 
Professor Regular B.ARCH 782709949509

plot No- 1194/36, 
sector-06, CDA,
cuttack- 753014

lija.mohanty@pmca.ac.in 1/11/2023

49 Ar.Rohit 
Garabadu male Assistant 

Professor Regular B.ARCH 379720770174

Plot No- 696, 
Jayadurga Nagar, 
Cuttack Road, 
Bomikhal, 
Bhubaneswar          
Khurda  751006

rohit.garabadu@pmca.ac.in 5/2/2024

50 Dr.Santosh Kumar 
Misra Male Professor Part time M.ARCH. 396681086589

Chandrasekharpur 
Bhubaneswar           
Khurda 750017

santosh.misra@pmca.ac.in
1/2/2011

51 Ar. Ratnamala 
Misra Female Professor Visiting B.ARCH 320010836473

Chandrasekharpur 
Bhubaneswar           
Khurda 750017

ratnamala.misra@pmca.ac.in 05.01.2024

52 Ar.Subhakankhi 
Choudhury Male Associate 

Professor Part time B.ARCH 621654474881

882/993/12
Mahatab Road, Near 
Panchamukhi 
Hanuman Mandir, 
Kapila Prasad 
Bhubaneswar,        Old 
Town, Khordha751002

subhakankhi@pmca.ac.in 23/8/2016

53 Ar.Alok Ranjan 
Sahoo Male Associate 

Professor Part time B.ARCH 381837988658

Flat No. 101, Ground 
Floor Vaishno Delight, 
Panchasakha Nagar 
Khandagiri,           
Khorda 751030

alokr.sahoo@pmca.ac.in 12/12/2018

54 Ar.Bibhuti Bhusan 
Mohapatra Male Assistant 

Professor Part time B.ARCH 774947041239

Unit-4, Behind 
Bayababa Matha, 
Bhubaneswar  Khurda 
751001

bibhuti.mohapatra@pmca.ac.i
n 12/7/2017



55 Ar.Sonika Das Female Assistant 
Professor Part time B.ARCH 979414361017

203,Block- H, 
Nageswar Residency 
Apartment,                
Nandan Vihar,Patia, 
Bhubaneswar             
Khurda 751024

sonika.das@pmca.ac.in 12/12/2018

56 Ar.Eleena Nayak Female Assistant 
Professor Part time B.ARCH 333286527427

Kutir, Near Purighat 
Police Station,  Bamphi 
Sahi,         Telenga 
Bazar Cuttack  753009

eleena.nayak@pmca.ac.in 7/9/2023

57 Ar. Mohammed 
Anwar Male  Professor Visiting B.ARCH 326009951935 CDA, Bidanasi Cuttack m.anwar@pmca.ac.in 03.06.2023

58
Ar. Siddharth 
Priyadarshan 
Satpathy

Male Associate 
Professor Visiting B.ARCH 536342037004

Near Durga Mandap, 
Badambadi, Cuttack

spriyadarshan@pmca.ac.in 02.01.2024

59 Ar. Deepak 
Panda Male Assistant 

Professor Visiting B.ARCH 830238553173

GA-439, Sailashree 
Vihar, Bhubaneswar-
751021 dipak026@gmail.com 03.06.2023

60 Ar. Swagat Jena Male Assistant 
Professor Visiting B.ARCH 368732821676

Ga-10, Niladri Vihar, 
Chandrasekharpur, 
Bhubaneswar-751021 swagat.jena@pmca.ac.in 05.06.2023

61 Ar. Swapnadutta 
Mohanty Female Associate 

Professor Visiting B.ARCH 827903191019
Plot No. 1619/B, Lane-
9, Aerodram Area, 
Bhubaneswar-751020

swapnadutta.mohanty@          
pmca.ac.in 05.06.2023

62 Ar. Kirti 
Yogadarshini Female Assistant 

Professor Visiting B.ARCH 883980564848
Unit-4, Behind 
Bayababa Matha, 
Bhubaneswar Khurda 
751001

kyogadarshini@pmca.ac.in 02.01.2024



63 Ar. Bibhudutta 
Sahoo Male Assistant 

Professor Visiting B.ARCH 400171438174

Plot No. GA 223, Flat 
No. 201, Niladri Vihar, 
Chandrasekharpur, 
Bhubaneswra -751021

bibhu.sahoo@pmca.ac.in. 05.01.2024


